RVS Ovale Karabijnhaak

Technische gegevens

Veilige werklast (kg)
Afmetingen

Gewicht (kg/st/m)

B (mm)})

C {mmy})

D (mm}

T (mm)

Technische gegevens
Veilige werklast (kg)
Afmetingen

Gewicht (kg/st/m)

B (mm)

C{mm)

D {mm)

T (mm)

Technische gegevens

Veilige werklast (ka)
Afmetingen
Gewicht (ka/stim)

B (mm)

C (mm)

D (mm)

T (mm)

250

0.01
12

32

375

0.022
13

a8

500

0.04

Technische gegevens
Veilige werklast (kg)
Afmetingen

Gewicht (kg/stm)

B (mm)

C{mm)

D {(mm)

T {mm)

Technische gegevens
Veilige werklast (kg)
Afmetingen

Gewicht (kg/st/m)

B (mm)

C (mm)

D (mm)

T (mm)

Technische gegevens

Veilige werklast (kg)
Afmetingen

Gewicht (kg/st/m)

B {mm)

C(mm)

D (mm)

T {mm}

750

0.06
17

53

1000

1250
10
014
P
12
10
70

B LIFTAL



